
Massage 

30 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion  

60 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion 

90 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion  

120 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion 

Reiki Massage 60 Minutes 

90 Min Athlete's Revival 

2 Hour Bliss - Enhanced 

Royal Reflexology Ritual, 60min 

Infrared Amethyst Acoustic BioMat  

CBD, Cupping. Stone, or Aroma  

Moisturizing Foot Treatment  

Sinus Treatment, +15min  

Firming Back Mask, +15min 

Warm Oil Scalp Treatment. +15min  

Facials, Botox, Fillers, PRP/PRF 

Classic Facial (45min) 

Signature Facial (60min) 

Microdermabrasion (45min) 

Advanced Microdermabrasion (60 min) 

Glo-N-Go Revitalizing Facial (30min) 

PCA Express Chemical Peel (30min) 

PCA Advanced Chemical Peel (60min) 

Deep Pore Detox (30min) 

Ultrasonic Facial (60min) 

Oxygenating Facial (45min) 

Farmhouse Fresh Facial (45min) 

Teen Facial (30min) 

Back Treatment (30min) 

LED Classic Facial 

LED Signature Facial 

Procell Express Microchanneling 

Procell Signature Microchanneling 

Botox / Xeomin (Per Unit) 

Dermal Fillers 

PRP/PRF 

Lashes & Brows 

Lash or Brow Tint Only 

Lash Lift & Tint 

Henna Brow 

Brow Microblading, Powder Brows 

Lip Blushing 

Massage & Adjustment Package 

10 Pack: 60min Massage+Adjustment 

20 Pack: 60min Massage+Adjustment 

10 Pack : 30min Massage+Adjustment 

20 Pack: 30min Massage+Adjustment 

Therapeutic Bundle Packages 

10 Pack: Therapeutic Bundle 

20 Pack: Therapeutic Bundle 

30 pack: Therapeutic Bundle 

Waxing 

Lip. Chin, Cheek, Brow 

Underarm 

Half Arm 

Full Face or Full Arm 

Half Leg or Bikini 

Back or Chest 

Full Leg 

Brazilian 

105

130

120

150

105

150

180

100

140

120

105

75

85

120

140

280

350

13

599

499

25

95

50

450

450

Become a VIP Member & Save!
15% Off All Services
10% Off All Products

Loyalty Points
Welcome Gift

Exclusive Deals Monthly!

70

120

160

230

130

180

275

120

+20

+15

+15

+30

+30

+30

60

115

160

225

130

180

250

115

1,200

2,200

850

1,500

500

750

900

Dr. Steve & the MedSpa team collaborate
to provide the most effective results

based therapies for your body. We work
with insurance and also offer affordable
packages for guests without coverage.

Talk to us!
www.FoxRiverSpa.com


