Facials, Botox, Fillers, PRP/PRF

Classic Facial (45min)	105
Signature Facial (60min)	130
Microdermabrasion (45min)	120
Advanced Microdermabrasion (60 min)	150
Glo-N-Go Revitalizing Facial (30min)	105
PCA Express Chemical Peel (30min)	150
PCA Advanced Chemical Peel (60min)	180
Deep Pore Detox (30min)	100
Ultrasonic Facial (60min)	140
Oxygenating Facial (45min)	120
Farmhouse Fresh Facial (45min)	105
Teen Facial (30min)	75
Back Treatment (30min)	85
LED Classic Facial	120
LED Signature Facial	140
Procell Express Microchanneling	280
Procell Signature Microchanneling	350
Botox / Xeomin (Per Unit)	13
Dermal Fillers	599
PRP/PRF	499

Lashes & Brows

Lash or Brow Tint Only	25
Lash Lift & Tint	95
Henna Brow	50
Brow Microblading, Powder Brows	450
Lip Blushing	450

Become a VIP Member & Save! 15% Off All Services 10% Off All Products Loyalty Points Welcome Gift Exclusive Deals Monthly!

Massage

)	30 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion	70
)	60 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion	120
)	90 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion	160
5	120 Minutes Therapeutic Fusion	230
	Reiki Massage 60 Minutes	130
	90 Min Athlete's Revival	180
)	2 Hour Bliss - Enhanced	275
)	Royal Reflexology Ritual, 60min	120
)	Infrared Amethyst Acoustic BioMat	+20
)	CBD, Cupping. Stone, or Aroma	+15
	Moisturizing Foot Treatment	+15
)	Sinus Treatment, +15min	+30
)	Firming Back Mask, +15min	+30
	Warm Oil Scalp Treatment. +15min	+30

Dr. Steve & the MedSpa team collaborate to provide the most effective results based therapies for your body. We work with insurance and also offer affordable packages for guests without coverage. Talk to us!

Waxing

Lip. Chin, Cheek, Brow	60
Underarm	115
Half Arm	160
Full Face or Full Arm	225
Half Leg or Bikini	130
Back or Chest	180
Full Leg	250
Brazilian	115

Massage & Adjustment Package

10 Pack: 60min Massage+Adjustment	1,200
20 Pack: 60min Massage+Adjustment	2,200
10 Pack : 30min Massage+Adjustment	850
20 Pack: 30min Massage+Adjustment	1,500

Therapeutic Bundle Packages

10 Pack: Therapeutic Bundle	500
20 Pack: Therapeutic Bundle	750
30 pack: Therapeutic Bundle	900

www.FoxRiverSpa.com